
H1SP52U42WHPART NO.

www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
Les données sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.

Français
 Pour tous les détails sur nos produits,
 svp veuillez consulter notre site www.hammondmfg.com

PART NUMBERS
 H1SP52U42WH  PAINTED WHITE TEXTURED

NOTES
 Side Panel for H1 Series
 Mounting hardware included
 See Hammond Website for More Information

Item Number Title Quantity

1 H1 SPLIT SIDE PANEL 2

2 H1 SUPPORT BAR 1

3 H1 SIDE PANEL LATCH - LOCKING 4

1

2

3

REAR VIEWSIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW

10-32 STUD (X2)
32.38 in
822 mm .72 in

18 mm

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

.76 in
19 mm

30.45 in
773 mm

32.50 in
826 mm

1.75 in
44 mm

4.23 in
107 mm

2.88 in
73 mm

SUPPORT BAR

SIDE PANEL

43.96 in
1117 mm


